2020 CJSCN Fall Workshop - Polling Question Results

Commonalities

1. What are the challenges that your sister city program was facing before COVID-19? Choose all that

apply.
a.

®oo0o

Lack of funding - 35/81, 43%

Lack of volunteers - 33/81, 41%

Lack of sustainable leadership - 16/81, 20%
Lack of community support - 23/81, 28%

Communication issues with your Japanese sister city - 11/81, 14%

1. What are the challenges that your sister city program was
facing before COVID-19? Choose all that apply. (Multiple
choice)

Lack of funding (35/81) 43%
—

Lack of volunteers (33/81) 41%

Lack of sustainable leadership

(16/81) 20%
——
Lack of community support
Y suPp (23/81) 28%
N
Communication issues with your Japanese sister city
(11/81) 14%

2. What are the new challenges that your sister city program is facing due to COVID-19? Choose all that

apply.
a.

®© oo o

Inability to travel/host — 72/81, 89%
Inability to hold meetings and/or events — 31/81, 38%

Lack of interest from organization members or community — 10/81, 12%
Trouble communicating with your Japanese sister city — 9/81, 11%

Other — 8/81, 10%

2. What are the new challenges that your sister city program is
facing due to COVID-19? Choose all that apply. (Multiple
choice)

Inability to travel/host (72/81) 89%

Inability to hold meetings and/or events

(31/87) 38%
——
Lack of interest from organization members or community

(10/81) 12%
—
Trouble communicating with your Japanese sister city

(9/81) 11%

—
Other 8/81) 10%
—
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Importance of networking

3. Have you communicated or worked with another city in the US that has a sister city in Japan?

a. Yes-38/81,47%
b. No-43/81,53%

3. Have you communicated or worked with another city in the
US that has a sister city in Japan?

(38) 47%

No (43) 53%

4. Do you think you benefit from connecting with other US-Japan sister city organizations?
a. Yes-81/81, 100%
b. No - 0/0, 0%

4. Do you think you benefit from connecting with other
US-Japan sister city organizations?

Yes (81) 100%

No (0) 0%

5. Have you visited the CJSCN website?
a. Yes-38/81,47%
b. No -43/81, 53%

5. Have you visited the CJSCN website?

(38) 47%

No (43) 53%
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6.

If you have used CJSCN resources, what have you found most helpful? Choose all that apply.

a.

®ooo

CJSCN newsletter - 55/81, 68%

CJSCN event calendar - 28/81, 35%
CJSCN workshop events - 36/81, 44%
CJSCN Facebook page/group - 25/81, 31%

CJSCN sister city directory and other informational resources - 31/81, 38%

6. If you have used CJSCN resources, what have you found

most helpful? Choose all that apply. (Multiple choice)

CJSCN newsletter

CJSCN event calendar

CJSCN workshop events

CJSCN Facebook page/group
I

CISCN sister city directory and other informational resources

(55/81) 68%

(28/81) 35%

(36/81) 44%

(25/81) 31%

(31/81) 38%
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